
2019-2020 VCS Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 
 
All meetings will be held at 4:00 pm at The Villages Technology Solutions Group 
Conference Room. 
 
July 
Thursday, July 25, 2019 (Budget Adoption & Regular Meeting) 

 
August 
Thursday, August 29, 2019 
 
September 
Thursday, September 26, 2019 
 
October 
Thursday, October 24, 2019 
 
November - December 
Thursday, December 5, 2019 
 
January 
Thursday, January 30, 2020 
 
February 
Thursday, February 27, 2020 

 
March - April 
Thursday, April 30, 2020 
 
May 
Thursday, May 28, 2020 
 
June 
Thursday, June 25, 2020 
 


